23. Sonnwendlauf | 22. Juni 2018

Ergebnisliste

Halbmarathon 21,1 km

Platz StNr
1 664
2 661
3 567
4 559
5 539
6 641
7 679
8 606
9 578

10 558
11 612
12 544
13 666
14 604
15 640
16 617
17 566
18 553
19 665
20 541
21 565
22 581
23 668
24 643
25 583
26 642
27 655
28 638
29 547
30 656
31 562
32 603
33 568
34 570
35 579
36 573
37 616
38 531
39 542
40 635
41 554
42 674
43 651
44 657
45 633
46 669
47 608
48 600
49 644
50 521
51 557
52 607
[=]?
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=

Name

MULLER Kay-Uwe
KOTISSEK Thomas
MAULER Florian
OBERMEYER Kilian
HEIDER Marco
LECHNER Thomas
ZWEIGART Michael
AMPRLER Andreas
DIEMER Peter
OBERMEYER Lennart
BERTELE Matthias
PORUTSKYI Liubomyr
HUBER Ralf

BOCK Stefan

VOGT Peter

RUR Sebastian
PAETZ Rico

KNITTEL Martin
MACKNER Georg
KLOCK Fabian
RICHTER Robert
HERZ Hermann
BRACK Clemens
LANDLE Andreas
ENDRASS Stefan
HAILER Manfred
KAMMERMEIER Ludwig
PEREZ Carlos
RIEFLER Michael
BATT Dimitri
DEGGERT Elmar
HENN Katharina
LAUTERBACH Thomas
FAUTER Bernd
HORGER Nico
TOBLER Gerhard
GATTER Alexander
FINKEL Martin
STOFFELS Fabian
HECKELSMULLER Thomas
BLANK Markus
KNORR Jiirgen
BAUMANN Dieter
KOKORAN Constantin
PHILIPP Jorg
SCHREYER Giinter
SCHRAMM Christian
HERBST Sonja
MULLER Axel
KIRCHMANN Fabian
NER Fabian
HARTMANN Bastian
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Verein/Team/Ort
www.3koenigslauf.de
Fissen

TSV Mindelheim

LTC Wangen

ASV Hegge

Team Gifthitte Kaufbeuren
www.allgaeu-bikers.de
SV Wald

TV Memmingen

LTC Wangen

Allgau Outlet Raceteam
Schattwald

TSV Hopferau Eisenberg
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
Schdnegger Kése Aim
Waltenhofen

Lauben

Unterthingau

LLZ Tirol

StraBencobras

Unterjoch

Leutkirch im Allgau

TSV Betzigau

Laufbasis Allgau

RC Allgéu

TSV Moosbach

SSV Wertach

Cafe Lounge Classics
Hittenexpress Maria Rain
MBB-SG Augsburg

Cafe Lounge Classics
Laufsport Saukel b_faster
TSV Ottobeuren Leichtathletik
TSV Ottobeuren Leichtathletik
Lachen

Sportzentrum Woringen / Sportbuck.com
ASV Hegge

TSV Wiggensbach Leichtathletik
StraBencobras

Fuchsberg Runners
Nordhalbkugel
Tri-Runners

ASV Hegge

MBB-SG Augsburg
Burgberg im Allgau

TSV Lengenwang
Waldstetten

Laufschule Saukel
S'Lauft

SG Niederwangen

TSV Mindelheim

ASV Hegge

Wertung: Gesamt

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.
M35 1 1 1:13:27,1 0,0
M40 1 2 1:17:11,5 +3:44 4

M 1 3 1MT132 +346,1

M 2 4 119476  +6:205
M30 1 5 1:20:43,9 +7:16,8
M45 1 6  1:21:159  +7:488

M 3 7 1211199  +7:52,8
M40 2 8 1:22:11,2 +8:44 1
M45 2 9  1:22:342  +9:071

M 4 10 1:22:35,1 +9:08,0
M30 2 1 1:23:10,8 +9:43,7

M 5 12 1:24:01,6  +10:34,5
M40 3 13 1:26:04,4 +12:37,3
M40 4 14 1:26:09,0 +12:419
M30 3 15 1:26:18,8 +12:51,7
M30 4 16 1:27:41,2  +14:141
M40 5 17 1:28:054 +14:38,3

M 6 18 1:28:11,9 +14:44,8
M35 2 19 1:28:55,2 +15:28,1
M30 5 20 1:28:57,6  +15:30,5
M35 3 21 1:29:09,1  +15:42,0
M55 1 22 1:29:18,6 +15:51,5

M 723 1:29:249  +15:57,8
M35 4 24 1:29:51,7 +16:24,6

M 8 25 1:31:32,5 +18:054
M50 1 26 1:32:07,0 +18:39,9
M60 1 27 1:32:31,4  +19:04,3
M45 3 28 1:32:37,2  +19:10,1
M45 4 29 1:32:39,0 +19:11,9
M35 5 30 1:32:47,3  +19:20,2
M30 6 3 1:33:07,3  +19:40,2

w 1 1 1:33:38,3  +20:11,2
M40 6 32 1:33:40,3  +20:13,2
M45 5 33 1:33:46,5 +20:19,4

M 9 34 1:33:54,7 +20:27,6
M45 6 35 1:34:10,9  +20:43,8
M45 7 36 1:34:13,7  +20:46,6

M 10 37 1:34:56,7 +21:29,6
M30 7 38 1:34:58,2  +21:31,1
M45 8 39 1:35:00,3 +21:33,2
M50 2 40 1:35:249 +21:57,8
M50 3 M 1:35:250 +21:57,9
M45 9 42 1:35:38,2  +22:11,1
M45 10 43 1:35:39,6 +22:12,5
M50 4 44 1:35:42,1  +22:15,0
M40 7 45 1:35:434  +22:16,3
M30 8 46 1:36:11,0  +22:439
W40 1 2 1:36:26,7 +22:59,6
M45 1 47 1:36:41,6 +23:14,5

M 1 48 1:36:50,1  +23:23,0
M35 6 49 1:36:50,6 +23:23,5
M35 7 50 1:36:50,7  +23:23,6
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Ergebnisliste

Halbmarathon 21,1 km

Platz

53
54
55
56
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7
72
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76
7
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548
680
592
587
595
576
598
609
677
632
585
538
589
628
630
563
599
613
533
580
619
672
636
551
569
621
512
667
594
571
515
662
673
654
634
601
631
513
593
555
516
577
626
597
623
590
532
518
588
676
549
627
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Name

BURKHARDT Christian
SCHMON Robert
SCHINDELE Karl
SPENGLER Peter
BAYER Anita

MULLER Giinter
SCHNEIDER Alexander
FENT Andreas
ULLRICH MArco
PHILIPP Nicole
SACHAU Kolja
KLOSKA Martin
LUBOS Peter
DOBLER Thomas
BARTL Karl

RIES Stefan

HEINE Robert
FAULHAMMER Christiane
WICH Jakob
KLEEMANN Jochen
KLOOS Ramona
GROMMER Peter
METZGER Ulrich
MALLDORF Alexander
ZELL Harry
JOHANNSEN Katrin
HARTMANN Ulrike
GUMMER Ricarda
ZIMMERMANN Ralph
FAUTER Stephanie
MAIER Markus

REITZ Erik

TAMMERT Ingo
SPEER Peter

MUNCH Ralph

JUST Bertram
SCHNEIDER Daniel
GEWEHR Fridolin
WANDTRATSCH Birgit
HUBER Peter
WILHELM Giinter
DANNER Johannes
WAXENBERGER Karin
SCHNEIDER Silvia
POL Luis Antonio
ZELLINGER Joe
NIEDERBERGER Christian
ENDRES Manfred
STIMPFLE Hubert
KONIG Florian
SCHMID Nadine
PERNREITER Walter
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Verein/Team/Ort
Kempten
www.allgaeu-bikers.de
Laufschule Saukel
SWV Fischach
Laufschule Saukel

LG Wehringen
Laufschule Saukel
JaMoTo
www.allgaeu-bikers.de
Burgberg im Allgau
Dietmannsried

Sportzentrum Woringen / Sportbuck.com

Laufschule Saukel

Rief Logistik

SG Wilzhofen

Herr

Laufschule Saukel

VL Kaufering Triathlon
Kaufbeuren

Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal
Peiting

TV Immenstadt

Cvjm Sonnenberg
Kempten

Ginferno 18
Eisenberg/Allgau

MTG Wangen Leichtathletik
Racing Aloha
Laufschule Saukel
TSV Ottobeuren Leichtathletik
Wiggensbach

Neukirch

Allgauer Brotzeitmobil
MBB-SG Augsburg

S' Lauft

Laufschule Saukel
Sportkameraden

LLG Hunsriick e.V.
Laufschule Saukel
Nordhalbkugel
RadZacherl&MuellerFlissen
Kempten

Miinchen

Laufschule Saukel
Asturian Runners
Laufschule Saukel
Gmund am Tegernsee
TV Bad Grénenbach
Laufschule Saukel

SF Urlau

FRI-Runners

Miinchen

Wertung: Gesamt

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.
M30 9 51 1:37:345  +24:074
M 12 52 1:37:37,3  +24:10,2
M55 2 53 1:37:454  +24:18,3
M55 3 54 1:38:03,5 +24:36,4
W55 1 3 1:38:04,9 +24:37,8
M50 5 55  1:38:151 +24:48,0
M45 12 56 1:38:54,2  +25:27,1
M40 8 57 1:39:058 +25:38,7
M 13 58 1:40:01,5 +26:34,4
W45 1 4 1:40:13,5 +26:46,4
M40 9 59 1:40:444  +27:17,3
M45 13 60 1:40:46,6 +27:19,5
M35 8 60 1:40:46,6 +27:19,5
M35 9 62 1:40:48,0  +27:20,9
M55 4 63 1:41:155 +27:48,4
M45 14 64 1:41:16,4  +27:49.3
M45 15 65 1:41:42,7 +28:15,6
W35 1 5  1:42:237 +28:56,6
M 14 66 1:42:24,0 +28:56,9
M50 6 67 1:42:42,9 +29:15,8
W 2 6 1:42:58,5 +29:314
M65 1 68 1:42:59,7 +29:32,6
M55 5 69 1:43:17,9  +29:50,8
M55 6 70 1:43:27,6  +30:00,5
M45 16 71 1:43:37,6  +30:10,5
W45 2 7 1:43:487 +30:21,6
W50 1 8 1:43:54,8 +30:27,7
w 3 9  1:44:376 +31:10,5
M35 10 72 1:44:46,7 +31:19,6
W45 3 10 1:44:48,9 +31:21.8
M35 1 73 1:45:00,1  +31:33,0
MJU20 1 74 1:45:00,4 +31:33,3
M35 12 75 1:45:054  +31:38,3
M65 2 76 1:45:21,4  +31:54,3
M45 17 77 1:45:31,4  +32:04,3
M60 2 78 1:45:384  +32:11,3
M35 13 79 1:45:42,7 +32:15,6
M60 3 80 1:46:07,9  +32:40,8
W45 4 11 1:46:11,1  +32:44,0
M45 18 81 1:46:27,8  +33:00,7
M60 4 82 1:47:36,2  +34:.09,1
M30 10 83 1:47:49,2  +34:22,1
W50 2 12 1:48:07,1  +34:40,0
W40 2 13 1:48:284  +35:01,3
M50 7 84 1:48:46,9 +35:19,8
M45 19 85 1:48:57,2  +35:30,1
M40 10 86 1:49:02,3 +35:352
M50 8 87 1:49:10,6 +35:43,5
M50 9 88 1:49:224  +35:55,3
M 15 89 1:50:05,5 +36:38,4
W30 1 14 1:50:07,9  +36:40,8
M50 10 90 1:50:17,0  +36:49,9
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Ergebnisliste

Halbmarathon 21,1 km

Platz
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614
572
610
506
556
530
534
514
517
659
658
511
660
611
543
536
550
605
503
639
537
582
519
520
504
618
637
625
502
540
546
552
525
652
509
561
584
629
527
524
528
591
596
505
615
507
675
575
574
510
663
620
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Name

LEONHARDT Lutz
PATZ Manfred
BRENNER Miriam
GNAHS Erwin
LOHBECK Markus
COPPOLA Angelo
HAGGENMILLER Florian
FREHNER Dunja
SPECHT Simone
BRUTSCHER Stefan
HOULLE Céline
MOSER Oliver
ZEISER Christine
HOFFMEISTER Jorg
RIED Albert

MAUER Henrik
LUIPPOLD Gerd
POHLER Svetlana
SCHRANNER Wolfgang
ANDERS Hans-Georg
SCHUBERT Christian
ROSCH Franziska
KREUZER Philipp
ABROLL Annika
STEINHORST Uli
SCHEGER Reinhard
KISTLER Richard
HUBL Sabine
PFEIFFER Siegfried
SEDLMAIR Stefan
ANFT Andrea
PRESTLE Jiirgen
DANNENHAUER Markus
HAMPEL Christine
RIEGER Selina
DIETMANN Diana
REBSTOCK Hans-Dieter
DECKER Julia
PALATINUS Daniel
BLESSING Ralf
RASCHKE Jiirgen
TRAU Manuela
NOTZ Otto

REINEKE Karsten
HORMANN Stefan
GUNTNER Teresa
GUENTNER Aiana
KOLLER Birgitta
RIEDE Petra
STROHBACH Birgit
SPRENGER Nick
ADOLF Lisa
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Verein/Team/Ort

VVHS Donau Bussen Lauftreff Riedlingen
KPS Krugzell

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Zuckerl Peiting
Oy-Mittelberg
Box-Ring Allgau

TSV Obergiinzburg
Oberglinzburg
laufsport ulm

Pfronten

Pfronten

Team 1893
Sportzentrum Woringen / Sportbuck.com
Bundeswehr Flissen
1961

Utting am Ammersee
Boehringer Ingelheim
Nesselwang

TSV 1852 Neudtting
Hérpolz-Runner
Riickholz

TC Pfronten

Kempten

Kempten
Flugsportverein Unterjesingen e.V.
hellblau.POWERTEAM
Wir laufen 2017
Peiting

Aulendorf

The Real Experts

The Real Experts
Biberach

Team Labba

Elchingen

Donzdorf

Kempten

Tsv Oberstdorf/sc Sonthofen
Aitrach

Team Labba

Team Labba

Team Labba
Laufschule Saukel
Laufschule Saukel
Kottgeisering

Raiba Eggenthal
Bayreuth

Penzberg

Stadt Aalen

Stadt Aalen

Esslingen am Neckar
Tettnang

Sonthofen

Wertung: Gesamt

Klasse Platz W/M  Gesamtzeit Riickst.

M60 5 91 1:50:20,8  +36:53,7
M60 6 92 1:50:29,6  +37:02,5
w 4 15 1:50:36,5 +37:09,4
M50 1" 93 1:50:57,2  +37:30,1
M50 12 94 1:51:53,2  +38:26,1
M 16 95 1:52:34,4  +39:07,3
M35 14 96 1:53:08,1 +39:41,0
W40 3 16 1:53:154  +39:48,3
W45 5 17 1:53:54,2  +40:27 1
M35 15 97 1:54:40,2  +41:13,1
w 5 18 1:54:40,7  +41:13,6
M40 1" 98 1:55:07,1  +41:40,0
W45 6 19 1:55:09,8  +41:42,7
M45 20 99 1:56:01,8  +42:34,7
M55 7 100 1:56:55,7  +43:28,6
M 17 101 1:57:13,6  +43:46,5
M50 13 102 1:58:06,2  +44:39,1
W35 2 20 1:58:29,2  +45:02,1
M65 3 103 1:58:35,0  +45:07,9
M45 21 104 1:58:48,5 +45:21,4
M50 14 105 1:58:48,8  +45:21,7
WJU18 1 21 1:59:07,7 +45:40,6
M35 16 106 1:59:08,9  +45:41.8
W 6 22 1:59:09,9 +45:42,8
M50 15 107 2:00:40,1 +47:13,0
M70 1 108  2:00:42,3 +47:152
M45 22109  2:00:53,0 +47:259
W35 323 2:01:31,2  +48:041
M60 7110 2:02:31,1  +49:04,0
M55 8 1M1 2:03:12,7  +49:45,6
W50 3 24 2:03:13,0 +49:459
M55 9 12 2:03:40,1 +50:13,0
M45 23 M3 2:04:099 +50:42,8
W40 4 25 2:04:59,7 +51:32,6
w 7 26 2:05:051 +51:38,0
W40 5 27 205148 +51:477
M75 1 114 2:05:391 +52:12,0
W30 2 28 2:05:46,8 +52:19,7
M45 24 115 2:05:57,0 +52:29,9
M50 16 116 2:07:00,1 +53:33,0
M50 17 117 2:07:01,3 +53:34,2
W55 2 29 2:07:01,9 +53:348
M60 8 118  2:07:29,0 +54:.01,9
M50 18 119  2:09:25,1  +55:58,0
M35 17120 2:09:26,2  +55:59,1
W 8 30  2110:350 +57:07,9
W50 4 3 2:10:36,2  +57:09,1
W50 5 32  2:11:454 +58:18;3
W50 6 33  2:111:461 +58:19,0
W50 7 34 214314 +1:01:04,3
MJuU20 2 12 2:14:36,5 +1:01:09,4
W 9 3  2:115:11,8 +1:01:447
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23. Sonnwendlauf | 22. Juni 2018 Ergebnisliste

Halbmarathon 21,1 km Wertung: Gesamt
Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M  Gesamtzeit Riickst.
157 624 BECHTELER Andrea GER  Ofterschwang W 10 36 2:15:112,4 +1:01:45,3
158 622 ADOLF Florian GER  Sonthofen M35 18 122 2:15:13,1 +1:01:46,0
159 560 PRIM Marlies GER TV Stein Allgau W70 1 37 2:20:37,1 +1:07:10,0
160 522 BURANDT Christoph GER Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M50 19 123 2:24:20,7 +1:10:53,6
161 523 SCHRAUT Dr. Veronika GER  Memmingen W35 4 38 2:24:21,4 +1:10:54,3
DNF 564 OCHSEN Christian GER MTV Bad Bevensen M30
DNF 645 HALLER Mario GER  Lindenberg im Allgéu M60
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